RECOMMENDED CLASSES FOR CHILDREN BORN
BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING DATES

Pre-Nursery
Nursery
Preparatory
Class 1
Class II
Class III

Class IV
Class V
Class VI
Class VII
Class VIII
Class IX

01/04/2022
01/04/2021
01/04/2020
01/04/2019
01/04/2018
01/04/2017
01/04/2016
01/04/2015
01/04/2014
01/04/2013
01/04/2012
01/04/2011

31/03/2023
31/03/2022
31/03/2021
31/03/2020
31/03/2019
31/03/2018
31/03/2017
31/03/2016
31/03/2015
31/03/2014
31/03/2013
31/03/2012
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FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS NEED TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE
TIME OF ADMISSION

2 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF STUDENT

PHOTOCOPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE ALONG WITH ORIGINAL FOR VERIFICATION
1 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH OF EACH PARENT (FATHER / MOTHER)

CASTE CERTIFICATE IF SC / ST / OBC

BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE OF CURRENT SCHOOL (CLASS NUR TO IX) - ORIGINAL
AADHAR CARD OF STUDENT

AADHAR CARD & PAN CARD OF MOTHER & FATHER

MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT FROM AN M.B.B.S DOCTOR

COPY OF REPORT CARD OF FIRST TERM EXAMINATION



