RECOMMENDED CLASSES FOR CHILDREN BORN BETWEEN THE FOLLOWING DATES

	·
Pre-Nursery	01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023
Nursery	01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022
Preparatory	01/04/2020 - 31/03/2021
Class I	01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020
Class II	01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019
Class III	01/04/2017 - 31/03/2018
Class IV	01/04/2016 - 31/03/2017
Class V	01/04/2015 - 31/03/2016
Class VI	01/04/2014 - 31/03/2015
Class VII	01/04/2013 - 31/03/2014
Class VIII	01/04/2012 - 31/03/2013
Class IX	01/04/2011 - 31/03/2012

FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS NEED TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- 2 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPHS OF STUDENT
- > PHOTOCOPY OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE ALONG WITH ORIGINAL FOR VERIFICATION
- > 1 PASSPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH OF EACH PARENT (FATHER / MOTHER)
- > CASTE CERTIFICATE IF SC / ST / OBC
- > BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE OF CURRENT SCHOOL (CLASS NUR TO IX) ORIGINAL
- > AADHAR CARD OF STUDENT
- > AADHAR CARD & PAN CARD OF MOTHER & FATHER
- > MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE OF STUDENT FROM AN M.B.B.S DOCTOR
- > COPY OF REPORT CARD OF FIRST TERM EXAMINATION